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Start : 16:21, End : 16:41

1 YART - YAMAHA FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 1:37.133 7 - -
2 Honda Endurance Racing HERNANDEZ Yonny Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 2 1:37.406 6 0.273 0.273
3 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance DA COSTA Julien BMW S1000RR EWC 3 1:37.842 4 0.709 0.436
4 Bolliger Team Switzerland SUCHET Sébastien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 4 1:37.857 6 0.724 0.015
5 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES MARINO Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 5 1:38.219 3 1.086 0.362
6 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE CHECA David Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 6 1:38.339 3 1.206 0.120
7 Junior Team LMS Suzuki CLERE Hugo Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1 1:38.344 4 1.211 0.005
8 F.C.C. TSR Honda France FORAY Freddy Honda CBR 1000 EWC 7 1:38.447 9 1.314 0.103
9 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team MASSON Etienne Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 8 1:38.583 5 1.450 0.136

10 MOTORS EVENTS NIGON Johan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2 1:38.594 7 1.461 0.011
11 Wójcik Racing Team REA Gino Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 9 1:38.638 3 1.505 0.044
12 WEPOL Racing WEBB Daniel * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 10 1:38.774 3 1.641 0.136
13 WEBIKE TATI TEAM TRICKSTAR DENIS Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 11 1:38.884 7 1.751 0.110
14 GERT56 by GS YUASA BIJSTERBOSCH Pepijn BMW S1000RR SST 3 1:39.102 6 1.969 0.218
15 Team R2CL SELLER Clinton Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 12 1:39.143 3 2.010 0.041
16 MOTO AIN MULHAUSER Robin * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 1:39.152 11 2.019 0.009
17 SC PROJECT PATON REPARTO CORSE TEROL Nicolas Honda CBR 1000 SST 5 1:39.293 8 2.160 0.141
18 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 LUSSIANA Matthieu Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:39.389 6 2.256 0.096
19 No Limits Motor Team SCASSA Luca Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 6 1:39.482 8 2.349 0.093
20 MACO RACING Team DOS SANTOS Anthony * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 1:39.532 9 2.399 0.050
21 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto LEESCH Chris Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 7 1:39.708 11 2.575 0.176
22 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers TOURNE Florent Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 8 1:39.764 8 2.631 0.056
23 National Motos EGEA Stéphane Honda CBR 1000 EWC 15 1:39.920 6 2.787 0.156
24 Wójcik Racing Team 2 KRZEMIEN Kamil Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 9 1:40.060 10 2.927 0.140
25 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 VIEHMANN Jan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 1:40.291 8 3.158 0.231
26 Rac 41 TESSELS Wayne Honda CBR 1000 SST 10 1:40.324 6 3.191 0.033
27 AM Moto Racing Competition PROKOP Janusch Kawasaki YZF-R1 SST 11 1:40.470 6 3.337 0.146
28 FANY GASTRO BMW MOTORRAD- by MERCURY … JEŽEK Ondrej BMW S1000RR EWC 17 1:40.474 9 3.341 0.004
29 ITeM 17 THIBAULT  Matthieu Kawasaki ZX 10R EXP 1 1:40.502 10 3.369 0.028
30 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM LE GRELLE Sébastien Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 18 1:40.623 6 3.490 0.121
31 PITLANE ENDURANCE PELLIZOTTI Maxim Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:41.043 4 3.910 0.420
32 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING MACCIO Jimmy Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 13 1:41.089 2 3.956 0.046
33 Slider Endurance DILLER Charles Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 14 1:41.117 11 3.984 0.028
34 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues PARISSE Emmanuel Aprilia RSV4-1000 SST 15 1:41.153 7 4.020 0.036
35 Cottard Motosport LEVRIER Quentin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 16 1:41.190 6 4.057 0.037
36 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN DIGUET Julien Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 17 1:41.317 6 4.184 0.127
37 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE MONTESSUIT Guillaume Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 18 1:41.676 11 4.543 0.359
38 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE JACOB Kevin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 19 1:41.741 11 4.608 0.065
39 TMC 35 DIARD Maxime Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 20 1:41.830 2 4.697 0.089
40 Dunlop Motors Events BEATY Christopher Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 21 1:41.981 2 4.848 0.151
41 GSM RACING NAPOLI Federico Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 19 1:42.231 8 5.098 0.250
42 Glazik Moto - Sport Passion Endurance BRUNET-LUGARDON Cyril Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 20 1:42.267 4 5.134 0.036
43 METISS BOUVIER David Metiss EXP 2 1:42.280 6 5.147 0.013
44 Team Aviobike FUGARDI Stefano Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 22 1:42.317 8 5.184 0.037
45 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 MEUNIER Leo Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 23 1:42.402 5 5.269 0.085
46 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos PEPIN Eric Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 24 1:42.681 5 5.548 0.279
47 Mana-au compétition soutient la Ligue contre le ca RICHARD Jérôme * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 25 1:42.950 8 5.817 0.269
48 Space Moto 37 PELEGRIN Florian Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 21 1:43.048 4 5.915 0.098
49 FGN RACING FERRE Eddy Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 26 1:43.066 6 5.933 0.018
50 Team LRP Poland LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej BMW S1000RR EWC 22 1:43.174 2 6.041 0.108
51 GIRLS RACING TEAM COIGNARD Mélodie Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 27 1:43.200 9 6.067 0.026
52 TEAM 202 MAUBOURGUET Christophe Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 28 1:43.410 8 6.277 0.210
53 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 GILLET Julien Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 23 1:43.524 9 6.391 0.114
54 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE VIELLARD Antoine Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 29 1:43.655 8 6.522 0.131
55 SPEEDTEAM72 DELHOMMEAU Sébastien Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 30 1:43.673 6 6.540 0.018
56 BOSSTEAM ENDURANCE BLANC Amalric Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 31 1:43.946 10 6.813 0.273
57 PLAYERS PASCO Yann * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 32 1:44.174 4 7.041 0.228
58 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING SCORSONE Fabien BMW S1000RR SST 33 1:44.558 5 7.425 0.384
59 LCR ENDURANCE CARMENES Xavier Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 34 1:44.897 4 7.764 0.339
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